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Women Indoor Pentathlon Overall 

Place Athlete 

- Anna Szepieniec 
Milwaukee· SO 

2 - Kallie Volk 
Milwaukee• SO 

Paige Laffoon 
3 • IU Indianapolis· 

so 

Ellie Zagel 
4 Purdue Fort 

Wayne·SO 

Amelie Mach 
5 Purdue Fort 

Wayne· FR 

6 A 
Lylla Kovacs 
Wright State • SO 

Morgan Hoard 
7 • IU Indianapolis• 

JR 

Aubrey Haas 
8 Purdue Fort 

Wayne• JR 

9 A 
Abbey Puckett 
Wright State• JR 

Emilia Russell 
10 Purdue Fort 

Wayne• JR 

Katlyn Delgado-
11 Ji. Heaberlin 

Wright State • FR 

12 A 
lzabella Bell 
Wright State • FR 

Compiled 

YearTeam 

SO Milwaukee 

SO Milwaukee 

SO :�dianapolis 

SO 
Purdue Fort 
Wayne 

F
R Purdue Fort 

Wayne 

SO 
Wright 
State 

JR IU. . 
Indianapolis 

JR Purdue Fort 
Wayne 

JR Wright 
State 

JR Purdue Fort 
Wayne 

FR Wright 
State 

FR Wright 
State 
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Mark Flight 60m Hurdles 

3746 1st 
8.91 

929pts 

3431 6th 
9.43 

822pts 

3409 3rd 
9.18 

873pts 

3298 4th 
9.24 

860pts 

3202 5th 
9.41 

826pts 

3008 2nd 
9.01 

908pts 

2823 7th 
9.48 

814pts 

2638 8th 
9.68 

773pts 

2393 9th 
9.98 

718pts 

2088 12th 
15.82 
27pts 

1924 10th 
10.47 
627pts 

1789 11th 
10.51 
620pts 

Overall Scores v 

Section Results 

]::!jghJumR Shot Put Long JumR 800m 

4th 
1.60m 

2nd 
10.56m 

1st 
5.69m 

1st 
2:24.84 

736pts 566pts 756pts 759pts 

1st 
1.63m 

4th 
10.09m 

3rd 
5.29m 

2nd 
2:32.38 

771pts 535pts 640pts 663pts 

2nd 
1.63m 

5th 
9.82m 

2nd 
5.40m 

6th 
2:39.72 

771pts 518pts 671pts 576pts 

5th 
1.54m 

1st 
11.79m 

5th 
5.15m 

7th 
2:44.39 

666pts 647pts 601pts 524pts 

3rd 
1.60m 

9th 
8.10m 

6th 
5.09m 

3rd 
2:33.49 

736pts 406pts 584pts 650pts 

8th 
1.42m 

10th 
7.12m 

4th 
5.23m 

5th 
2:37.62 

534pts 343pts 623pts 600pts 

11th 
1.36m 

3rd 
10.50m 

7th 
4.87m 

9th 
2:51.00 

470pts 562pts 524pts 453pts 

9th 
1.39m 

8th 
8.72m 

10th 
4.50m 

8th 
2:47.58 

502pts 446pts 428pts 489pts 

6th 
1.45m 

7th 
8.83m 

9th 
4.54m 

10th 
3:17.76 

566pts 453pts 438pts 218pts 

7th 
1.42m 

6th 
9.48m 

11th 
4.49m 

4th 
2:37.16 

534pts 495pts 426pts 606pts 

12th 
1.33m 

11th 
6.11m 

8th 
4.63m 

11th 
3:33.18 

439pts 278pts 461pts 119pts 

10th 
1.36m 

12th 
5.98m 

12th 
4.07m 

12th 
3:35.76 

470pts 270pts 324pts 105pts 


