



Purdue University Fort Wayne • Fort Wayne, IN

Events Team Scores Live

< All Events

Women Indoor Pentathlon Overall

Overall Scores 🕶

	Compiled						Section Results										
Place		Athlete	Yea	r Team	Mark	Flight	60n	n Hurdles	Ŀ	ligh Jump		Shot Put	<u>Lo</u>	ong Jump		<u>800m</u>	
	See to	Anna Szepieniec Milwaukee • SO	SO	Milwaukee	3746		1st	8.91 929pts	4th	1.60m 736pts	2nd	10.56m 566pts	1st	5.69m 756pts	1st	2:24.84 759pts	
2	See Le	Kallie Volk Milwaukee • SO	SO	Milwaukee	3431		6th	9.43 822pts	1st	1.63m 771pts	4th	10.09m 535pts	3rd	5.29m 640pts	2nd	2:32.38 663pts	
3		Paige Laffoon IU Indianapolis • SO	SO	IU Indianapolis	3409		3rd	9.18 873pts	2nd	1.63m 771pts	5th	9.82m 518pts	2nd	5.40m 671pts	6th	2:39.72 576pts	
4		Ellie Zagel Purdue Fort Wayne • SO	SO	Purdue Fort Wayne	3298		4th	9.24 860pts	5th	1.54m 666pts	1st	11.79m 647pts	5th	5.15m 601pts	7th	2:44.39 524pts	
5		Amelie Mach Purdue Fort Wayne • FR	FR	Purdue Fort Wayne	3202		5th	9.41 826pts	3rd	1.60m 736pts	9th	8.10m 406pts	6th	5.09m 584pts	3rd	2:33.49 650pts	
6	A	Lylla Kovacs Wright State • SO	SO	Wright State	3008		2nd	9.01 908pts	8th	1.42m 534pts	10th	7.12m 343pts	4th	5.23m 623pts	5th	2:37.62 600pts	
7		Morgan Hoard IU Indianapolis • JR	JR	IU Indianapolis	2823		7th	9.48 814pts	11th	1.36m 470pts	3rd	10.50m 562pts	7th	4.87m 524pts	9th	2:51.00 453pts	
8		Aubrey Haas Purdue Fort Wayne • JR	JR	Purdue Fort Wayne	2638		8th	9.68 773pts	9th	1.39m 502pts	8th	8.72m 446pts	10th	4.50m 428pts	8th	2:47.58 489pts	
9		Abbey Puckett Wright State • JR	JR	Wright State	2393		9th	9.98 718pts	6th	1.45m 566pts	7th	8.83m 453pts	9th	4.54m 438pts	10th	3:17.76 218pts	
10		Emilia Russell Purdue Fort Wayne • JR	JR	Purdue Fort Wayne	2088		12th	15.82 27pts	7th	1.42m 534pts	6th	9.48m 495pts	11th	4.49m 426pts	4th	2:37.16 606pts	
11		Katlyn Delgado- Heaberlin Wright State • FR	FR	Wright State	1924		10th	10.47 627pts	12th	1.33m 439pts	11th	6.11m 278pts	8th	4.63m 461pts	11th	3:33.18 119pts	
12	<u> </u>	Izabella Bell Wright State • FR	FR	Wright State	1789		11th	10.51 620pts	10th	1.36m 470pts	12th	5.98m 270pts	12th	4.07m 324pts	12th	3:35.76 105pts	

Last Updated: Fri Jan 17 2025 19:00:00 GMT-0500 (Eastern Standard Time)